
2024 Boxing Manitoba, 421 – 145 Pacific Ave, Winnipeg MB, R3B 2Z6, v 204.925.5658, f 204.925.5792 

Schedule of Fees 
Last Revised: August 2024 

Current for: 2024

Make all cheques payable to Manitoba Amateur Boxing Association 

MEMBERSHIP DEFINITION COST 

   

Life Member no voting/status granted by MABA $0 

Initiation sparring and/or competing $50.00 

Junior A sparring and/or competing $50.00 

Junior B sparring and/or competing $50.00 

Junior C sparring and/or competing $50.00 

Youth sparring and/or competing $50.00 

Elite sparring and/or competing $90.00 

Masters sparring and/or competing $90.00 

Coach $55.00 

Official currently MABA pays these fees (normally $60) $0 

Associate Member friends of MABA and Preferred Vendors $35.00 

Recreational Member Sparring with Medical only – NO COMPETITION  $35.00 

  

  

 

Fast Track Fee $10.00 

Fast Track Courier $25.00 

Replacement Book $10.00 

NOTES: 

• A medical examination is required annually for all ages and classifications.

• Renewing competitors must have their medical form re-approved/signed by a doctor before their

first competition in a new year.

• All Coaches must have an up-to-date Child Abuse Registry & Police Record Check. Boxing coaching

certification falls under the new NCCP multi-course program and all people who register as a coach

must be working to be certified to some level.

• Membership Renewals are collected by CABA from September to December each year and will

be valid from the date of renewal in that time to the end of current calendar year and for the following year

(Jan 1 to Dec 31).

SEMINARS & EVALUATIONS 

Apprentice Coach Seminar  *subject to change $150.00* 

Club Coach Seminar  *subject to change $150.00* 

NOTES: 

• Dates for these events will be sent in advance and are on a first come / first serve basis.



2019 Boxing Manitoba, 421 – 145 Pacific Ave, Winnipeg MB, R3B 2Z6, v 204.925.5658, f 204.925.5792 

Schedule of Fees 
Last Revised: August 2024 

MABA Ring Rental & Travel Expense Guidelines 

RING Distance Distance Rate per Total Additional TOTAL 

RENTAL* One Way Return km km*rate Mileage COST 

The Pas  $500 / $650 633 1266 0.5 $633.00 $633.00  $1133 / $1283 

Brandon $500 / $650  228 456 0.5 $228.00 $228.00  $728 / $878 

Cross Lake $500 / $650  790 1580 0.5 $790.00 $790.00  $1290 / $1440 

Beausejour $500 / $650  60 120 0.5 $60.00 $60.00  $560 / $710 

Morris $500 / $650  67 134 0.5 $67.00 $67.00  $567 / $717 

Winnipeg $500 / $650  - - - included -  $500 / $650 

NOTES: 

• Ring rental fee is based on renter providing volunteers for set up and take down. If no volunteers 
provided fee increases to original base price on Table 1 plus mileage costs

• All out of town clubs can make their own arrangements for travel but should speak to our preferred ring 
technicians and delivery agents, first as they may be willing and able to travel and assist based on the 
rates above. If they are unavailable to help for an event, it will be up to the club to arrange delivery.

OTHER FEES 

Ring Rental (Winnipeg)  With Volunteers $500.00 

Ring Rental (Winnipeg)  Without Volunteers $750.00 

Ring Rental Rural) see the schedule of payments below 

Ring Rental for events not sanctioned by MABA $1,500.00 

Card Sanction (per event/per day) $150.00 

Nationals Participation Fees covers part of the total costs for travel $250.00 

Club Affiliation Dues $300.00 

Doctor's Fee (per event/per day) MABA pays this fee $500.00 

Table 1. 




